Fake rate vs hit

fakerate vs hits

Ratio

[Fake rate vs |

25 30 35 40
track hits

Duplicates Rate vs hit

0.0}
$.009
>
200
9.007
$.006
X
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.004

| SRR L LRy Ly LR LRy LR R LLLL LRy LaL

q

Ratio

0.5

O I 2 3 45 6 7

8 9 10
track hits

Pileup rate vs hit

pileup rate vs hits

Ratio

=

0.8]

0.6

0.4

0.2

30 35 40
track hits

€5 FItDeraurt
“test_mkFitFit
test_mKkFitFit_ noOL

“test_mkFitNOFit_retest

1

fakerate vs layers

Rt SOCIE U SRS

Ratio

1.05F ; ;_,JI_-ra
S T By
o F

Fake rate vs layer

°9 5 10

15 20 25
track layers

0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5

0.4

fakerate vs pixel layers

0.3
0.2

0.

HiN

Ratio

Fake rate vs 3D layer

5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

fakerate vs 3D layers

Ratio

12 14 16 18 20
track 3D layers

»n 0.0
@
2.009
9.008
Q
®.007
[%2]
9.006
©
2.005
p=}
.004
0.003]
0.002]
0.001

Ratio

0 05 115 2 25 3

35 4 45 5
track layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer ]

4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

[ Duplicates Rate vs layer ]

0.0
@
.009
9.008
$.007
]
®.006
1%}
$.005
Q
2,004
3
9.003
0.002
0.001

q

Ratio

0.5

cem-

%005 115

2

25 3 35 4 45 5
track 3D layers

pileup rate vs layers

Ratio

m
Al

10 15 20 25
track layers

Pileup rate vs layer

pileup rate vs pixel layers

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

Pileup rate vs 3D layer

pileup rate vs 3D layers

Ratio

1

0.8]

0.6

0.4

0.2

track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


